"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's
Diving Cup

. )
Aquatics Palace RECORDER
Kazan, Russia
11 Hos6bpb 2022 r.
Springboard 3m Boy B, ®uHan roes
PaHr Bannbl Nma Perucrtpauuns
1 448,30 MAKARQV, ARTEM (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
2 404,85 DMITRIEV, FEDOR (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
3 403,40 KHAILE MARIAM, TIMUR (2008) -- Penza region / Penza region
4 401,00 KACHANOV, VLADISLAV (2008) -- Moscow region / Moscow region
5 395,60 PUSTOVALOV, MARK (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
6 387,85 LEPPIK, ANDREI (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
7 384,35 RYABOV, GLEB (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
8 375,45 VOROPAEV, ARTEM (2007) -- Moscow / Moscow
Pedepu:
BekeToB AHgpen
Cyaobu:
1. JlykeaHosa KOnus
2. AnekceeBa CeeTnaHa
3. HemuumHoBa Jlio60Bb
4. Bbopucoe AnekcaHap
5. AbpocumoBa Jltlo60Bb
6. ByneTtud BykaH
7. TopbyHos Uropb
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"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's Diving
Cup

. e

Aquatics Palace RECORDER

Kazan, Russia
11 Hosi6pb 2022 r.

Springboard 3m Boy B, ®uHan 7068
MogpobHbIN pesynbTar

Bann
Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbi bl Wrp
1 MAKAROV, ARTEM (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
405B W3 3agHeii cToiku 2% ob6opoTa Bnepen 3 30 70 75 75 75 75 75 75 225 67,50 268,90 1
205B W3 3agHelt cToiku 2% obopoTa Hasazg 3 30 65 60 60 6,0 6,0 65 65 18,5 55,50 324,40 1
307C W3 nepepHew cTorikn 3%z obopoTa Hasag, 3 35 45 50 45 55 50 55 50 15,0 52,50 376,90 1
5154B W3 nepegHei ctonkm 22 o6opoTa Bnepea c 2 BuH 3 34 70 70 65 70 6,0 70 7,0 21,0 71,40 448,30 1
Cymma KT: 12,9 CpegH. 6ann: 6,36 Jlyywine 6ann: 7,43
2 DMITRIEV, FEDOR (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
405C W3 3agHen ctovikn 2%z obopoTa Bnepen 3 27 60 60 60 70 6,0 65 6,5 18,5 49,95 25455 3
205C W3 3agHei cToiikn 2%; obopoTa Hasad 3 28 65 55 60 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 53,20 307,75 3
305C W3 nepepHeit cToiku 2% oGopoTa Hasaa 3 28 55 50 50 50 55 50 50 15,0 42,00 349,75 4
5335D W3 nepeaHen ctorkn 1% obopoT Hasag ¢ 272 BUH1 3 29 65 55 60 60 65 70 6,5 19,0 55,10 404,85 2
Cymma KT: 11,2 CpegH. 6ann: 5,98 Jlyywine 6ann: 6,29
3 KHAILE MARIAM, TIMUR (2008) -- Penza region / Penza region
405C W3 3agHen cToiiku 2%2 obopoTa Bnepes 3 27 70 75 65 75 75 75 7,0 22,0 5940 256,80 2
107C W3 nepegHen ctonku 3% obopoTa Bnepesn 3 28 70 75 70 70 75 70 75 21,5 60,20 317,00 2
205B W3 3apHei cToiku 2% o6opoTa Hasaf 3 30 40 40 35 35 40 40 40 12,0 36,00 353,00 3
305C W3 nepepHew ctolikn 2%z ob6opoTa Hasapg, 3 28 65 55 50 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 50,40 403,40 3
Cymma KT: 11,3 CpegaH. 6ann: 6,05 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,21
4 KACHANOV, VLADISLAYV (2008) -- Moscow region / Moscow region
405B W3 3agHel cTorikm 2% obopoTa Brepes, 3 30 60 60 65 6,0 6,0 65 65 18,5 55,50 23560 7
107B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 3% obopoTa Bnepen 3 31 60 60 65 65 70 65 6,0 19,0 5890 29450 6
305B W3 nepeaHeit cToliku 274 obopoTa Hasaz 3 30 50 55 55 55 55 65 7,0 16,5 49,50 34400 6
5152B W3 nepepHeit ctonku 2% obopoTta Bnepeac1evd 3 30 60 60 65 65 6,0 65 6,5 19,0 57,00 401,00 4
Cymma KT: 12,1 CpegH. 6ann: 6,16 Jlyywive 6ann: 6,36
5 PUSTOVALOV, MARK (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
107C W3 nepepnHei ctorkmn 3% obopoTa Briepen 3 28 45 45 45 55 55 55 55 15,5 43,40 236,30 6
5136D W3 nepenHein ctorikn 1% obopota Bnepea ¢ 3 BUH 3 30 65 70 65 65 65 70 65 19,5 58,50 294,80 5
205C W3 3agHen ctowikn 2%z obopoTta Hasag 3 28 65 55 65 65 65 70 7,0 19,5 54,60 349,40 5
305C W3 nepepHen cTovikun 2% obopoTa Ha3ag 3 28 6,0 55 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 46,20 395,60 5
Cymma KT: 11,4 CpegH. 6ann: 5,95 INyywne 6ann: 6,64
6 LEPPIK, ANDREI (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
405B W3 3agHew cTtoiku 2% obopoTa Bnepes 3 30 70 65 65 55 6,0 65 65 19,5 58,50 249,85 4
205B W3 3agHelt cToiku 2% o6opoTa Hasaa 3 30 45 40 45 45 50 50 45 13,5 40,50 290,35 7
305B W3 nepepnHei cTomku 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 30 55 50 50 50 50 60 55 15,5 46,50 336,85 7
5152B W3 nepepHeli cToliku 2% o6opoTta Bnepeac1evd 3 30 60 65 50 55 50 60 55 17,0 51,00 387,85 6
Cymma KT: 12,0 CpegH. 6ann: 5,46 Jlyywine 6ann: 6,36

Kogbl wrpados: 1 = Heynaewwuiica nppbkok 2 =[oBTopHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna 4 = Croika Ha pykax, max 4%z 6anna

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Ctpannua 1/2 18:37, 11 Hosbpb 2022 r.



Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl WTp
7 RYABOV, GLEB (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
405B W3 3agHei cTorikm 2% obopoTa Brepes 3 30 65 60 65 65 55 6,0 6,0 18,5 5550 236,50 5
107B W3 nepenHeit cToiikm 3% obopoTa Bnepeq 3 31 65 55 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 60,45 296,95 4
205B W3 3agHelt cToiku 2% o6opoTa Hasazg 3 30 65 60 60 65 65 70 7,0 19,5 58,50 35545 2
5154B W3 nepegHen ctovikmn 2Y2 obopoTa Bnepea ¢ 2 BuH 3 34 35 30 35 20 20 30 25 85 2890 38435 7
Cymma KT: 12,5 CpegH. 6ann: 5,45 Jlyywine 6ann: 6,50
8 VOROPAEV, ARTEM (2007) -- Moscow /| Moscow
107C W3 nepegHei cToinku 3% obopoTa Bnepes 3 28 45 45 45 45 50 50 50 14,0 39,20 23445 8
205B W3 3agHelt cToiku 2%2 o6opoTa Hasag 3 30 55 50 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 49,50 28395 8
305B W3 nepepHei cTolku 2% obopoTa Hasazg 3 30 50 45 45 40 40 45 55 13,5 40,50 32445 38
5152B W3 nepeaHen ctoiikn 22 obopota Bnepea ¢ 1 BuH 3 30 60 60 55 55 55 65 55 17,0 51,00 37545 8
Cymma KT: 11,8 CpegH. 6ann: 5,14 Jlyywne 6ann: 5,79
Pedepu:
BeketoB AHapein
Cyabu:
1. NykbsiHoBa KOnus
2. AnekceeBa CBeTnaHa
3. HemuuHoBa JltoGoBb
4. Bopucos AnekcaHap
5. ABpocumoBa JTo60Bb
6. Bynetuy BykaH
7. lopbyHos Uropb

Kogpl wtpadoB: 1 = Heypasluwmiica npebkok 2 =[MoBTOpHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna
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4 = Croika Ha pykax, max 4%z 6anna
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"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's
Diving Cup

Aquatics Palace

| e
RECORDER

Kazan, Russia
11 Hos6bpb 2022 r.

7.0.6.8

Springboard 3m Boy B, lNpegsaputenbHble

PaHr Bannbl Nma Perucrtpauuns

—_

449,60 MAKARQV, ARTEM (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg

2 410,90 KHAILE MARIAM, TIMUR (2008) -- Penza region / Penza region

3 407,85 VOROPAEV, ARTEM (2007) -- Moscow / Moscow

4 401,05 KACHANOV, VLADISLAV (2008) -- Moscow region / Moscow region
5 397,30 DMITRIEV, FEDOR (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
6 395,60 PUSTOVALOV, MARK (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow

7 386,35 LEPPIK, ANDREI (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg

8 382,45 RYABOV, GLEB (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow

9 367,75 RYBIN, VSEVOLOD (2007) -- Moscow / Moscow

10 364,95 NOVRUZOQOV, SULTAN (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow

11 338,25 POMOSHNIKOV, MATVEI (2008) -- Orenburg region / Orenburg

region
12 333,10 PONOMAREYV, DANIIL (2008) -- Saratov region / Saratov region
13 321,60 PUSTOVALOQV, KIRILL (2008) -- Voronezh region / Voronezh region
14 319,20 MAVRIN, NIKITA (2008) -- Orenburg region / Orenburg region
15 282,85 KALAICHIEV, TEODOR (2008) -- Orenburg region / Orenburg
region
16 0,00 KOROTOVSKIKH, ALEXEY (2008) -- Tatarstan / Tatarstan (cHaTne)

Pedepu:

LinsnHckmin Anekcangp
MomoLHuK cyapm:

BeketoB AHapen
Cypenckas naHenb A (PayHabl ) Cypenckas naHenb B (PayHabl )
Monskos MaBen Abpocumosa JTo60Bb
HemuuHoBa J1to60Bb Banbakos AMntpun
Crapoay6bues 'eHHagui LWLnpokosa TatbsHa
MonukoB AHApen KpaBuosa Banepus
>KenaHos Cepren "opbyHoB Nropb

abhwh =
abrwh=
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"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's Diving
Cup

. WY e

Aquatics Palace RECORDER

Kazan, Russia
11 Hosi6pb 2022 r.

Springboard 3m Boy B, lNpeasaputensHbie 7065
MogpobHbIN pesynbTar

Bann
Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbi bl Wrp
1 MAKAROV, ARTEM (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 172 obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 70 75 60 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60 8
403B W3 3agHel cToriku 1% obopoTa Brepes, 3 21 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 77,70 3
201B W3 3agHein cTonku V2 ob6opoTa Hasag 3 18 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 3780 11550 2
301B W3 nepepgHewn ctomnkn 2 obopoTa Hasaa 3 19 75 75 70 75 7,0 22,0 41,80 157,30 3
5132D W3 nepepaHen ctolikm 1% obopoTa Bnepeg ¢ 1 BUH 3 2.1 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 201,40 2
405B W3 3agHen cToriku 2% obopoTa Brepes 3 30 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 63,00 264,40 1
107B W3 nepegHei cTomkm 3% obopoTa Bnepen 3 31 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 6510 329,50 1
205B W3 3agHelt cToiku 2% obopoTa Hasaa 3 30 55 65 6,0 60 65 18,5 5550 385,00 1
5154B W3 nepegHen ctovikn 2%2 obopoTa Bnepea c 2 BuH 3 34 65 60 70 6,5 6,0 19,0 64,60 449,60 1
Cymma KT: 22,0 CpegH. 6ann: 6,84 Jlyywine 6ann: 7,30
2 KHAILE MARIAM, TIMUR (2008) -- Penza region / Penza region
403B W3 3agHei cTorku 1% obopoTa Brnepes, 3 21 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 4410 1
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 70 80 70 75 7,0 21,5 34,40 78,50 2
201B W3 3agHelt cToikun 2 o6opoTa Hasag 3 18 70 80 70 75 7,0 21,5 38,70 117,20 1
301B W3 nepepnHeii cTomnku ¥z obopoTa Hasan 3 19 55 70 65 65 6,0 19,0 36,10 153,30 4
5331D W3 nepeaHeni ctorkn 1% obopoT Ha3ag ¢ V2 BUHTC 3 2,1 65 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 197,40 3
405C W3 3agHen cToiiku 2%2 obopoTa Bnepes 3 27 75 70 75 75 7,0 22,0 59,40 256,80 3
107C W3 nepegHen ctonku 3% obopoTta Bnepesa 3 28 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 56,00 312,80 3
205B W3 3agHelt cToiiku 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 30 50 40 50 50 45 14,5 43,50 356,30 2
305C W3 nepeaHew ctoliku 2% obopoTa Hasapg, 3 28 70 6,0 65 65 6,5 19,5 54,60 410,90 2
Cymma KT: 20,8 CpegH. 6ann: 6,67 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,30
3 VOROPAEV, ARTEM (2007) -- Moscow / Moscow
403B W3 3agHen cTtonkm 1% obopoTa Bnepes 3 2,1 70 70 70 65 7,0 21,0 4410 4410 1
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 65 70 70 70 6,5 20,5 32,80 76,90 5
201B W3 3agHel cTonkun %2 06opoTa Hasag, 3 1,8 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 114,70 4
301B W3 nepepnHeli cTomnkn ¥z obopoTa Hasan 3 19 75 80 75 75 75 22,5 42,75 15745 2
5132D W3 nepepnHen ctorku 1% obopoTa Bnepeg ¢ 1 BUH 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 19525 4
107C W3 nepepgHen ctonku 3% obopoTa Bnepes 3 28 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 4760 24285 4
205B W3 3agHelt cToiku 2% obopoTa Hasaa 3 30 60 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 296,85 4
305B W3 nepepnHein cTomnku 2% obopoTa Ha3ag 3 30 70 60 65 6,0 65 19,0 57,00 353,85 3
5152B W3 nepepHen ctowikn 2Y> obopota Bnepea c 1 suH 3 30 60 65 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 54,00 407,85 3
Cymma KT: 21,3 CpegH. 6ann: 6,50 INyywine 6ann: 7,60

Kogbl wrpacdos: 1 = Heyaaswwmiica npebkok 2 =[oBTopHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna 4 = Croika Ha pykax, max 4%z 6anna

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Ctpannua 1/5 15:24, 11 Hosbpb 2022 r.



Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl WTp
4 KACHANOV, VLADISLAYV (2008) -- Moscow region / Moscow region
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnkm 1% obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 55 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 27,20 15
403B W3 3agHeii cToiku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 3 21 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 68,15 10
201B W3 3agHel cToitkun V2 ob6opoTa Hasag 3 18 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 10595 9
301B W3 nepepnHeii cTomnkm ¥z obopoTa Haszag 3 19 60 65 60 6,0 6,5 18,5 3515 141,10 8
5231D W3 3agHen ctonkn 1%2 obopoTta Hasag ¢ 2 BUHTON 3 20 65 65 65 7,0 6,5 19,5 39,00 180,10 9
405B W3 3agHel cToiku 2% obopoTa Bnepes 3 30 60 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 52,50 232,60 8
107B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 3% obopoTa Bnepen 3 3,1 65 65 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 60,45 293,05 7
305B W3 nepepgHei cTomkm 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 30 65 60 60 6,0 65 18,5 5550 34855 5
5152B W3 nepeaHen ctovikn 2% obopota Bnepea ¢ 1 BuH 3 30 60 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 52,50 401,05 4
Cymma KT: 21,5 CpegH. 6ann: 6,23 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,00
5 DMITRIEV, FEDOR (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
103B W3 nepepnHen cTomnkn 12 obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,6 31,20 31,20 10
403B W3 3agHei cToriku 1% obopoTa Brnepes, 3 21 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 7530 7
201B W3 3agHel cTonkun Y2 06opoTa Hasag, 3 18 75 70 75 75 7,0 22,0 39,60 114,90 3
301B W3 nepegHeli cTomnkn ¥2 obopoTa Hasan 3 1,9 80 80 80 8,0 8,0 240 4560 160,50 1
5132D W3 nepeaHen cTovikn 1% obopoTta Bnepea ¢ 1 BUH 3 2,1 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 204,60 1
405C W3 3agHen ctoiiku 2% obopoTa Bnepes 3 27 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 56,70 261,30 2
205C W3 3agHen crtoiikm 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 28 70 6,0 70 7,0 6,0 20,0 56,00 317,30 2
305C W3 nepeaHewn ctorikn 2% obopoTa Hasag, 3 28 40 40 45 45 4,0 12,5 35,00 352,30 4
5152B W3 nepepgHeii cToiiku 22 obopoTa Bnepeg ¢ 1 BuH 3 30 50 45 50 6,0 50 15,0 45,00 397,30 5
Cymma KT: 20,8 CpegH. 6ann: 6,52 Jlyywime 6ann: 8,00
6 PUSTOVALOV, MARK (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
201B W3 3agHen cTtonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 1,8 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 37,80 4
301B W3 nepegHeit cTtonkn 2 o6opoTa Hasazg 3 19 75 75 75 75 7,0 22,5 4275 80,55 1
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 172 obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 3360 114,15 6
403B W3 3agHen cTtonku 1% obopoTa Bnepes 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 3780 151,95 5
5132D W3 nepepnHeni ctorikn 1% obopoTa Bnepen c 1 BUH 3 21 70 65 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 40,95 19290 5
107C W3 nepenHein ctoikn 3%2 o6opoTa Bnepes 3 28 50 45 55 55 6,0 16,0 44,80 237,70 5
5136D W3 nepeaHen ctolikn 1% obopoTa Bnepen ¢ 3BUH 3 30 60 60 65 70 7,0 19,5 58,50 296,20 5
205C W3 3agHen ctoiikn 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 28 55 6,0 65 6,0 55 17,5 49,00 34520 6
305C W3 nepegHewn cTovikn 272 obopoTa Hasag 3 28 65 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 39560 6
Cymma KT: 20,9 CpepH. 6ann: 6,42 Jlyywine 6ann: 7,40
7 LEPPIK, ANDREI (2007) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 75 75 70 75 7,0 22,0 35,20 3520 7
403B W3 3agHen cTtoinkm 1% obopoTa Bnepes 3 2,1 70 65 60 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 7720 4
201B W3 3agHeit cToiku 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 18 65 65 60 65 6,5 19,5 3510 112,30 7
301B W3 nepepnHeli cTomnkmn ¥z obopoTa Haszag 3 19 65 65 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 37,05 149,35 7
5331D W3 nepepaHe ctoliku 1% 060opoT Ha3ag ¢ Y2 BUHTC 3 21 70 65 70 6,5 6,5 20,0 42,00 191,35 6
405B W3 3agHein cTonku 2% obopoTa Bnepes 3 30 45 45 45 50 45 13,5 40,50 231,85 9
205B W3 3agHen cTomnku 22 obopoTa Ha3aa 3 30 70 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 57,00 288,85 8
305B W3 nepepgHei cTomkm 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 30 50 40 50 45 55 14,5 4350 33235 7
5152B W3 nepeaHen ctovikn 2%2 obopoTta Bnepea c 1 BuH 3 30 55 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 386,35 7
Cymma KT: 21,5 CpegH. 6ann: 6,12 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,30

Kogpl wtpadoB: 1 = Heypasluwmiicsa npebkok 2 =[MoBTOpHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna
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Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl WTp
8 RYABOV, GLEB (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
403B W3 3agHei cTorkm 1% obopoTa Brnepes 3 21 65 65 55 55 6,0 18,0 37,80 37,80 4
103B W3 nepeaHen ctorikn 12 obopoTa Brnepes 3 16 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 71,40 8
201B W3 3agHelt cToikun 2 ob6opoTa Hasag 3 18 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 35,10 106,50 8
301B W3 nepepnHeii cTomnkmn ¥z obopoTa Hasag 3 1,9 60 6,0 45 50 50 16,0 30,40 136,90 10
5132D W3 nepepaHen ctorku 1% obopoTa Bnepea ¢ 1 BUH 3 21 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 181,00 8
405B W3 3agHen cTorku 2% obopoTa Brnepen, 3 30 60 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 23500 7
107B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 3% obopoTa Bnepen 3 3,1 65 65 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 60,45 29545 6
205B W3 3agHelt cToiku 2% o6opoTa Hasag 3 30 25 35 35 40 45 11,0 33,00 32845 8
5152B W3 nepenHen ctovikn 2% obopoTa Bnepea c 1 BuH 3 30 60 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 38245 8
Cymma KT: 21,6 CpegH. 6ann: 5,99 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,10
9 RYBIN, VSEVOLOD (2007) -- Moscow / Moscow
103B W3 nepepnHen ctomnkn 12 obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 60 65 60 65 6,5 19,0 30,40 30,40 11
403B W3 3agHein cToiku 1% obopoTa Bnepes 3 21 6,0 6,0 55 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 68,20 9
201B W3 3agHel cTonkun Y2 06opoTa Hasag, 3 1,8 65 65 60 65 6,5 19,5 35,10 103,30 10
301C W3 nepepnHeii ctolikn %2 obopoTa Hasag 3 18 45 45 45 45 50 13,56 24,30 127,60 13
5132D W3 nepepaHen cTorikn 1% obopoTta Bnepea c 1 BUH 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 38,85 166,45 14
405C W3 3agHen ctoiiku 2% obopoTa Bnepes 3 27 55 6,0 60 55 55 17,0 4590 212,35 13
107C W3 nepegHen cTonku 3% obopoTa Bnepes 3 28 45 50 40 40 45 13,0 36,40 248,75 13
205C W3 3agHen ctowikn 2%2 obopoTta Ha3ag 3 28 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 58,80 307,55 10
305C W3 nepepnHeli cTolikm 2% obopoTta Hasazn 3 28 70 80 75 70 7,0 21,5 60,20 367,75 9
Cymma KT: 20,5 CpegH. 6ann: 5,99 Jlyywime 6ann: 7,30
10 NOVRUZOV, SULTAN (2008) -- Moscow / Moscow
103B W3 nepeaHen ctorikn 12 obopoTa Brepes 3 16 60 65 60 60 7,0 18,5 29,60 29,60 12
201B W3 3agHel cToikun 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 1,8 70 65 6,0 60 6,5 19,0 34,20 63,80 13
301B W3 nepepnHeli cTomnkm ¥z obopoTa Haszag 3 19 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 37,05 100,85 12
403B W3 3agHen cTtonku 1% obopoTa Bnepes 3 2,1 55 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 138,65 9
5132D W3 nepepnHei ctorikn 1% obopoTa Bnepen c 1 BUH 3 21 6,0 55 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 176,45 10
405C W3 3agHen cTomikm 2% obopoTa Bnepen 3 27 65 70 65 65 65 19,5 52,65 229,10 10
107C W3 nepegHeit cTonkn 3% obopoTa Bnepen 3 28 45 55 50 45 50 14,5 40,60 269,70 10
205B W3 3agHel cToiku 2% obopoTa Hasazg 3 30 55 55 50 45 5,0 15,5 46,50 316,20 9
5134D W3 nepeaHen ctorkn 12 obopoTta Bnepea c 2 BuUH 3 25 60 65 65 65 70 19,6 48,75 364,95 10
Cymma KT: 20,5 CpegH. 6ann: 6,01 Jlyywine 6ann: 6,60
11  POMOSHNIKOV, MATVEI (2008) -- Orenburg region / Orenburg region
403B W3 3agHein cToiku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 3 21 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 43,05 43,05 3
103B W3 nepegHei cTomnku 172 obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 76,65 6
201B W3 3agHein cToiku 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 18 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 3780 11445 5
301B W3 nepepnHeli cTomnkm ¥z obopoTa Haszag 3 1,9 70 55 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 35,15 149,60 6
5132D W3 nepeaHeit ctoriku 1% obopota Bnepea c 1 BuH 3 21 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 40,95 190,55 7
305C W3 nepenHew ctolikn 2% obopoTa Hasapg, 3 28 55 55 60 55 50 16,5 46,20 236,75 6
5152B W3 nepegHen ctowikn 2%2 obopoTta Bnepea c 1 BuH 3 30 40 40 40 4,0 3,0 12,0 36,00 272,75 9
107B W3 nepegHein cTomnkm 3% obopoTa Bnepen 3 31 30 30 35 35 35 10,0 31,00 303,75 11
205B W3 3agHei cTomku 2% obopoTa Hasaa 3 30 35 45 40 35 4,0 11,5 3450 338,25 11
Cymma KT: 21,4 CpegH. 6ann: 5,56 Jlyywine 6ann: 7,00

Kogpl wtpadoB: 1 = Heypasluwuiicsa npbbkok 2 =[MoBTOpHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna
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Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl WTp
12 PONOMAREYV, DANIIL (2008) -- Saratov region / Saratov region
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnkm 1% obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 60 65 60 60 55 18,0 28,80 28,80 13
201B W3 3agHen cTtonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 61,20 14
301B W3 nepegHeit cToikn 2 o6opoTa Hasazg 3 1,9 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 34,20 95,40 14
403B W3 3agHen ctonku 1% obopoTa Bnepesn 3 21 60 55 60 60 55 17,5 36,75 132,15 12
5132D W3 nepepaHen ctorkn 1% obopoTa Bnepea ¢ 1 BuH 3 21 55 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 34,65 166,80 13
405C W3 3agHen cToiiku 2%z obopoTa Bnepes 3 27 55 6,0 55 55 6,5 17,0 4590 212,70 12
205C W3 3agHen cToiiku 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 28 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 47,60 260,30 11
305C W3 nepeaHen ctolikn 2% obopoTa Hasag, 3 28 40 40 35 40 3,0 11,5 32,20 292,50 13
5235D W3 3agHel cTomkn 1% obopoTa Hasag ¢ 2% BUHTa 3 28 50 45 45 50 55 14,5 40,60 333,10 12
Cymma KT: 20,6 CpegH. 6ann: 5,48 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,00
13 PUSTOVALOV, KIRILL (2008) -- Voronezh region / Voronezh region
103B W3 nepepnHen cTomnkm 12 obopoTa Bnepen 3 16 60 6,0 55 6,0 50 17,5 28,00 28,00 14
403B W3 3agHen cToiku 1% obopoTa Bnepesn 3 21 6,0 55 60 65 6,0 18,0 37,80 65,80 11
201B W3 3agHel cToikun Y2 06opoTa Hasag, 3 18 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 35,10 100,90 11
301B W3 nepepgHeii cTomnkn Y2 obopoTa Hasan 3 1,9 60 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 3325 134,15 11
5231D W3 3agHen cToikn 1% obopoTa Hasag ¢ ¥z BUHTON 3 20 60 6,0 60 6,5 6,0 18,0 36,00 170,15 11
405C W3 3agHen cToiiku 2% obopoTa Brnepes 3 27 45 35 35 40 40 11,5 31,05 201,20 15
205C W3 3agHen cToiikm 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 28 50 45 45 45 45 13,5 37,80 239,00 15
305C W3 nepeaHewn ctorikn 2% obopoTa Hasag, 3 28 40 3,0 35 40 45 1,5 32,20 271,20 14
5235D W3 3agHeit cToiikm 1% obopoTta Hasaa ¢ 2%z BUHTE 3 28 60 6,0 60 65 6,0 18,0 50,40 321,60 13
Cymma KT: 20,5 CpegH. 6ann: 5,39 Jlyywime 6ann: 6,50
14 MAVRIN, NIKITA (2008) -- Orenburg region / Orenburg region
403B W3 3agHen ctonku 12 obopoTa Bnepen 3 2,1 55 60 55 55 6,0 17,0 35,70 3570 6
103B W3 nepepnHeit cTorikm 1% obopoTa Brnepes 3 16 60 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 64,50 12
201B W3 3agHen cTonku 2 obopoTa Hasag 3 1,8 65 70 60 65 6,5 19,5 35,10 99,60 13
301B W3 nepepHen cTtomnkn 2 obopoTa Hasaa 3 1,9 50 45 40 40 40 12,5 23,75 123,35 14
5132D W3 nepepnHen ctorikn 1% obopoTa Bnepen c 1 BUH 3 2,1 6,5 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 44,10 167,45 12
405C W3 3agHen cTorikm 2% obopoTa Bnepen 3 27 65 55 60 55 55 17,0 4590 213,35 11
5152B W3 nepeaHei ctoiikn 22 obopoTta Bnepea c 1 s+ 3 30 55 50 50 40 5,0 15,0 45,00 258,35 12
107B W3 nepepnHei cTomnkm 3% obopoTa Bnepes 3 3,1 40 35 40 35 50 11,5 3565 294,00 12
205C W3 3agHen cTomku 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 28 25 20 30 35 45 9,0 2520 319,20 14
Cymma KT: 21,1 CpegH. 6ann: 5,24 Jlyywine 6ann: 6,90
15 KALAICHIEV, TEODOR (2008) -- Orenburg region / Orenburg region
403B W3 3agHein cToiku 1% obopoTa Bnepen 3 2,1 6,0 50 50 50 50 15,0 31,50 31,50 9
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 172 obopoTa Bnepeq 3 16 40 35 30 30 35 10,0 16,00 47,50 15
201B W3 3agHeit cToiku 2 ob6opoTa Hasag 3 1,8 60 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 79,90 15
301B W3 nepepnHeli cTomnkm ¥z obopoTa Haszag 3 1,9 60 45 55 55 50 16,0 30,40 110,30 15
5132D W3 nepeaHeit ctoliku 1% obopota Bnepea c 1 BuH 3 21 60 6,0 60 60 6,5 18,0 37,80 148,10 15
405B W3 3agHen cToriku 2% obopoTa Brepen, 3 30 60 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 202,10 14
107B W3 nepepHen cTomnku 32 obopoTa Bnepes 3 3.1 30 40 45 45 4,0 12,5 38,75 240,85 14
305B W3 nepepgHei cTomkm 2% obopoTa Hasag 3 30 30 10 10 20 20 5,0 15,00 255,85 15
5152B W3 nepeaHen ctovikn 2% obopoTta Bnepea c 1 BuH 3 30 25 30 30 30 30 90 27,00 28285 15
Cymma KT: 21,6 CpegH. 6ann: 4,50 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,10

Kogpl wtpadoB: 1 = Heypasluwmiica npebkok 2 =[MoBTOpHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna
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